Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES HC VALVE ISLANDSFIELDBUS AND MULTIPOLE SYSTEMS
168
1.42.01
2021/06 VALVE ISLANDS
SE
RI

both logic supply and power supply and two M12 D 4
pin female connections for the Bus-IN and Bus-OUT of
the subnet. The subnet can have a length of maximum
100 metres. The power of a single Output is 3 W to 24 V
DC. Thanks to the PWM technique it is possible to set a
power reduction to only maintain operation.
Sub-D adaptor module 25 and 37 pin Mod. CXA-25P and CXA-37P
Mod. Interface Digital Outs Bus-IN connection Bus-OUT connection PWR connection Supply Power for every Output
CXA-25P Sub-D 25 pin 24 M12D 4 pin female M12D 4 pin female M12A 4 pin male 24 V DC 3 W
CXA-37P Sub-D 37 pin 32 M12D 4 pin female M12D 4 pin female M12A 4 pin male 24 V DC 3 W
Straight Sub-D 25 pin female connector with axial cable
Protection class IP65
Mod. ØA PIN cable length (m)
G3X-3 7.7 16 3
G3X-5 7.7 16 5
G3X-10 7.7 16 10
G3X-15 7.7 16 15
G3X-20 7.7 16 20
G3X-25 7.7 16 25
G4X-3 9 25 3
G4X-5 9 25 5
G4X-10 9 25 10
G4X-15 9 25 15

ES
 H
C
VA
LV
E
IS
LA
ND
S
Straight Sub-D 37 pin female connector with axial cable
Protection class IP65
Mod. ØA PIN cable length (m)
G9X-3 12 37 3
G9X-5 12 37 5
G9X-10 12 37 10
G9X-15 12 37 15
G9X-20 12 37 20
G9X-25 12 37 25
Right angle Sub-D 37 pin female connector with radial cable
Protection class IP65
Mod. ØA PIN cable length (m)
G9X1-3 12 37 3
G9X1-5 12 37 5
G9X1-10 12 37 10
G9X1-15 12 37 15
G9X1-20 12 37 20
G9X1-25 12 37 25
Adapter cable, M8 3-pin male - M12 4-pin female
Protection class: IP69K
Mod. description max
voltage